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14.825293742155

22.2927

5.9102696

17.8726129597

12.678599686

15.2907138769

Summe

05-Stehkaffee

04-Kaffee-Konditorei

03-Espresso

02-Kaffee-Restaurant

01-Kaffeehäuser

Prozent 
Ruhende

InsgesamtRuhendAktiv

Fachgruppe: 601B-Kaffeehäuser
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